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APPLICATIONS
• Raco Low voltage partitions are for use with Raco 4 In. and 4-11/16 In. square boxes 
• Low voltage partitions may be added to conduit-type boxes to divide power from voice/data
• May be used with raised covers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169007099
0.063
4.125
3.675
0.268
Loose
No

PACKAGING

PK I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169007094
25
25

Low Voltage Box Partition for 2-1/8 In. Deep Boxes for 
1-1/4, 1-1/2, or 2 In. Cover Depths

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Partition divides 4 In. square boxes into two compartments
• Use with two-device covers which have a slot for the partition
• Partition is scored so it can be broken at the proper depth of box and cover combination
• Helpful hint: Assemble the box with the partition in place before breaking off at the scored tab 
  This will prevent you from breaking off more tab than needed
• No fasteners required
• Partition is scored and can be broken off to fit 1-1/4 In., 1-1/2 In. and 2 In. raised mud rings
• Made of pre-galvanized steel

Safely divides a box into power and low voltage circuits


