

Low Voltage Box Partition for 2-1/8 In. Deep Boxes for 1-1/4, 1-1/2, or 2 In. Cover Depths

Catalog #: 709



FEATURE BENEFIT

Safely divides a box into power and low voltage circuits

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Partition divides 4 In. square boxes into two compartments
- Use with two-device covers which have a slot for the partition
- Partition is scored so it can be broken at the proper depth of box and cover combination
- Helpful hint: Assemble the box with the partition in place before breaking off at the scored tab This will prevent you from breaking off more tab than needed
- No fasteners required
- Partition is scored and can be broken off to fit 1-1/4 In., 1-1/2 In. and 2 In. raised mud rings
- · Made of pre-galvanized steel

APPLICATIONS

- Raco Low voltage partitions are for use with Raco 4 In. and 4-11/16 In. square boxes
- Low voltage partitions may be added to conduit-type boxes to divide power from voice/data
- May be used with raised covers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169007099
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.063
Ea Width (in.):	4.125
Ea Height (in.):	3.675
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.268
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

PACKAGING

PK I2of5:	50050169007094
Standard Carton Qty:	25
Min Order Qty:	25



COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION A Division of Hutbell Incorporated (Delaware) RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en Revision 1, November 2019

